
INMATE CLOTHING AND SUPPLIES
BID RESPONSE TABULATION

07/17/2012
B122027

2:00 PM

BID #:
OPEN:

GALVESTON COUNTY, TEXAS

ICS JAIL SUPPLIES INCROBINSON TEXTILES INC

408401
Vendor:Vendor:Vendor:

BOB BARKER CO INC

ExtendedExtended Unit PriceExtended Unit PriceUnit PriceUnitsQuantityDescriptionProduct Code

184358021303

Item

5,210.005.210.000.006,300.006.3085012 COTTON YEAR ROUND THERMAL BLANKET 1,000 EA0001
100% cotton snag free closed weave
 blanket.  Preshrunk 6" selvaged

 sides and stitched ends to prevent

 dismantling.  Color to be white.

252.005.250.000.00515.0410.7385012 BLANKETS, 100% FIBER WOVEN POLYESTER 48 EA0002
Using center scrim that binds fibers

 together.  Tightly woven, will not
 pill, shred or mat even after

 washing.  66" x 90".  Color to be

4,923.0010.940.000.004,761.0010.5885052 MATTRESS COVER - VINYL 450 EA0003
To be made of "Healthguard" anti-microbial

 vinyl material, made from heavy duty

 vinyl, fire retardant, tear
 resistant, antibacterial.  Seams for

6,440.006.440.000.0021,000.0021.0085052 MATTRESS COVERS TWILL 1,000 EA0004
Slip on mattress cover.  Cover is a green

 color.  Twill 65% polyester, 35%

 combed cotton industrial finish

 fabric for maximum durability in

11,200.00280.000.000.00234.805.8785063 PILLOWS FABRIC COVERED MICRO GUARD 40 EA0005
Sixe 20" x 26", white in color

767.3695.920.000.0067.528.4485064 CLOTH PILLOW CASES WHITE IN COLOR 8 DZ0006

9,343.755.756,337.503.907,312.504.5020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - SMALL 1,625 EA0007
V-neck slip-on reglan sleeve.  No buttons.

  One pocket over left breast double

 needle lock stitched and bartacked.
 All seams three (3) needle felled.
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9,343.755.756,337.503.907,312.504.5020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - MEDIUM 1,625 EA0008

9,343.755.757,800.004.808,125.005.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - LARGE 1,625 EA0009

9,343.755.757,800.004.808,125.005.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - X-LARGE 1,625 EA0010

9,343.755.757,800.004.808,368.755.1520085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXLARGE 1,625 EA0011

11,781.257.257,800.004.808,856.255.4520085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXXLARGE 1,625 EA0012

11,781.257.257,800.004.809,587.505.9020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS 4X-LARGE 1,625 EA0013

11,781.257.257,800.004.809,912.506.1020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - 5X-LARGE 1,625 EA0014

23.005.7515.603.9018.004.5020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - SMALL MENS 4 EA0015
V-neck slip-on reglan sleeve.  No buttons.

One pocket over left breast double
needle lock stitched and bartacked.

All seams three (3) needle felled.

46.005.7531.203.9036.004.5020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - MEDIUM - MENS 8 EA0016

46.005.7538.404.8040.005.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - LARGE - MENS 8 EA0017

46.005.7538.404.8040.005.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS X-LARGE - MENS 8 EA0018

23.005.7519.204.8020.605.1520085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXLARGE - MENS 4 EA0019

9,976.255.757,807.504.508,675.005.0020092 WORK PANTS - XSMALL - MENS 1,735 EA0020
Slip on elastic wasit with mock fly.
 Elastic to be woven 1 1/2" heat

 resistant 26 gauge rubber, four rows

 of lock stitched to pants (chain

9,976.255.757,807.504.508,675.005.0020092 WORK PANTS - SMALL MENS 1,735 EA0021

9,976.255.757,807.504.508,675.005.0020092 WORK PANTS - MEDIUM - MENS 1,735 EA0022

9,976.255.759,369.005.409,976.255.7520092 WORK PANTS - LARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0023
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9,976.255.759,369.005.409,976.255.7520092 WORK PANTS - XLARGE -  MENS 1,735 EA0024

9,976.255.759,369.005.4010,410.006.0020092 WORK PANTS - XXLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0025

12,578.757.259,369.005.4010,410.006.0020092 WORK PANTS - XXXLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0026

12,578.757.259,369.005.4010,826.406.2420092 WORK PANTS - 4XLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0027

12,578.757.259,369.005.4011,520.406.6420092 WORK PANTS - 5XLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0028

1,575.009.001,181.256.751,263.507.2220092 WORK PANTS - 6XLARGE -  MENS 175 EA0029

1,575.009.001,181.256.751,263.507.2220092 WORK PANTS - 7XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0030

1,575.009.001,268.757.251,302.007.4420092 WORK PANTS - 8XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0031

1,575.009.001,268.757.251,302.007.4420092 WORK PANTS - 9XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0032

1,575.009.001,268.757.251,326.507.5820092 WORK PANTS - 10XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0033

47.9611.9944.0011.0040.0010.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - SMALL 4 EA0034
Triple stitch seam construction.  Heavy

 duty thread.  Elasticized waistband.

  Reinforcing bartacks, color coded
 size labels.  Bias and seams to be

95.9211.9988.0011.0080.0010.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - MEDIUM 8 EA0035

143.8811.99132.0011.00127.2010.6020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - LARGE 12 EA0036

215.8211.99198.0011.00198.0011.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XLARGE 18 EA0037

215.8211.99198.0011.00203.7611.3220092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XXLARGE 18 EA0038

143.8811.99132.0011.00142.0811.8420092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XXXLARGE 12 EA0039

116.0014.5088.0011.0098.5612.3220092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 4XLARGE 8 EA0040
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58.0014.5044.0011.0051.5212.8820092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 5XLARGE 4 EA0041

58.0014.5044.0011.0054.8013.7020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 6XLARGE 4 EA0042

58.0014.5056.0014.0056.3214.0820092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 7XLARGE 4 EA0043

90.0015.000.000.00118.6219.7720070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - MEDIUM - MENS 6 DZ0044

180.0015.000.000.00237.2419.7720070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - LARGE - MENS 12 DZ0045

180.0015.000.000.00240.4820.0420070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - XLARGE - MENS 12 DZ0046

76.0019.000.000.0090.2422.5620070 100% COTTON T-SHIRT - XXLARGE -  MENS 4 DZ0047

76.0019.000.000.0095.8423.9620070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - XXXLARGE - MENS 4 DZ0048

55.686.960.000.0047.845.9820010 SWEATPANTS - SMALL 8 EA0049
COLOR TO BE NAVY

83.526.960.000.0078.846.5720010 SWEATPANTS - MEDIUM 12 EA0050
COLOR TO BE NAVY

83.526.960.000.0078.846.5720010 SWEATPANTS - LARGE 12 EA0051
COLOR TO BE NAVY

83.526.960.000.0078.846.5720010 SWEATPANTS - XLARGE 12 EA0052
COLOR TO BE NAVY

63.127.890.000.0059.847.4820010 SWEATPANTS - XXLARGE 8 EA0053
COLOR TO BE NAVY

32.608.150.000.0030.767.6920010 SWEATPANTS - XXXLARGE 4 EA0054
COLOR TO BE NAVY

55.686.960.000.0046.005.7520010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - MEDIUM 8 EA0055
COLOR TO BE GRAY
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83.526.960.000.0069.005.7520010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - LARGE 12 EA0056
COLOR TO BE GREY

83.526.960.000.0069.005.7520010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XLARGE 12 EA0057
COLOR TO BE GREY

63.127.890.000.0052.646.5820010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXLARGE 8 EA0058
COLOR TO BE GREY

32.608.150.000.0026.326.5820010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXXLARGE 4 EA0059
COLOR TO BE GREY

84.308.430.000.0065.706.5720010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - MEDIUM 10 EA0060
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

84.308.430.000.0065.706.5720010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - LARGE 10 EA0061
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

42.158.430.000.0032.856.5720010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XLARGE 5 EA0062
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

27.639.210.000.0022.447.4820010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXLARGE 3 EA0063
ORANGE IN COLOR
LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

198.488.270.000.0099.844.1620010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - MEDIUM 24 EA0064
Triple sewn, soft cotton/poly blend jersey

 knit.  6" inseam with covered
elastic waistband.  No pockets or

drawstrings.  Navy in color.

198.488.270.000.0099.844.1620010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - LARGE 24 EA0065

297.728.270.000.00149.764.1620010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - XLARGE 36 EA0066
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226.809.450.000.0099.844.1620010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - 2XLARGE 24 EA0067

87.6810.960.000.0033.284.1620010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - 3XLARGE 8 EA0068

282.505.650.000.00257.005.1420151 MENS SOCKS SOLID CREWS 50 DZ0069
ONE SIZE FITS ALL

80% COTTON, 20% SYNTHETIC

WHITE IN COLOR

132.0011.000.000.00123.3610.2820187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND - 12 DZ0070
MEDIUM - WHITE IN COLOR

198.0011.000.000.00191.8810.6620187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 18 DZ0071
LARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

132.0011.000.000.00133.6811.1420187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 12 DZ0072
XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

104.0013.000.000.0093.2811.6620187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 8 DZ0073
2XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

52.0013.000.000.0050.6412.6620187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 4 DZ0074
3XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

34.008.500.000.0031.207.8020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0075
KNITTED ELASTIC WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 6 - WHITE IN COLOR

68.008.500.000.0064.008.0020186 WOMENS PANTIES 8 DZ0076
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 7 - WHITE IN COLOR

68.008.500.000.0064.008.0020186 WOMENS PANTIES 8 DZ0077
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 8 - WHITE IN COLOR
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34.008.500.000.0034.008.5020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0078
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 9 - WHITE IN COLOR

34.008.500.000.0034.008.5020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0079
KNITTED ELASTIC WAIST & LEG BAND

SIZE 10 - WHITE IN COLOR

45.762.860.000.0027.201.7020186 SPORTS BRA - SMALL (32 A/B) 16 EA0080
Hookless pull-on style.  No metal or

plastic.  Wide, non-slip straps,

racer-style back.  White in color.

137.282.860.000.0081.601.7020186 SPORTS BRA - MEDIUM (34 A/B) 48 EA0081

102.962.860.000.0061.201.7020186 SPORTS BRA - LARGE (36 A/B) 36 EA0082

34.322.860.000.0020.401.7020186 SPORTS BRA - XLARGE (38 A/B) 12 EA0083

36.003.000.000.0020.401.7020186 SPORTS BRA XXLARGE (40-42 B,C&D) 12 EA0084

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 5 1,200 PR0085
Heavy weight navy blue canvas uppers.

 White rubber around sole.  Insoles
 stitched in place.  USA made only.

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 6 1,200 PR0086

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 7 1,200 PR0087

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 8 1,200 PR0088

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 9 1,200 PR0089

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 10 1,200 PR0090

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 11 1,200 PR0091
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3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 12 1,200 PR0092

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 13 1,200 PR0093

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 14 1,200 PR0094

3,528.002.940.000.003,936.003.2880048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 15 1,200 PR0095

3,283.201.920.000.003,573.902.0980032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE SMALL 1,710 PR0096
Biochek Antimicrobial PVC.  Skid resistant
 sole to reduce risk of falls on wet

 floors.  Burgundy in color.

3,283.201.920.000.003,573.902.0980032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE MEDIUM 1,710 PR0097

3,283.201.920.000.003,573.902.0980032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE LARGE 1,710 PR0098

3,283.201.920.000.003,573.902.0980032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE XLARGE 1,710 PR0099

3,283.201.920.000.003,573.902.0980032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE XXLARGE 1,710 PR0100

3,283.201.920.000.003,573.902.0980032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 3XLARGE 1,710 PR0101

3,283.201.920.000.003,214.801.8880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE SIZE 5-6 (SMALL) 1,710 PR0102

3,283.201.920.000.003,214.801.8880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 7-8 (MEDIUM) 1,710 PR0103

3,283.201.920.000.003,214.801.8880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 9-10 (LARGE) 1,710 PR0104

3,283.201.920.000.003,214.801.8880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 11-12 (XLARGE) 1,710 PR0105

3,283.201.920.000.003,214.801.8880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 13-14 (XXLARGE) 1,710 PR0106

8,796.0014.660.000.008,640.0014.4095405 TOWELS HEAVY OR PREMIUM WEIGHT 100% 600 DZ0107
MINIMUM 5.5 LBS PER DOZEN, WHITE IN

IMPORTED OR DOMESTIC PRE-PACKAGED

25 DOZEN PER CASE 20" X 40" IN SIZE
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192.001.920.000.00194.001.9485092 WASHCLOTHS HEAVY OR PREMIUM WEIGHT 100 DZ0108
12" X 12" WHITE BATH WASHCLOTH

259.72129.860.000.0024.0012.0061586 VINYL ID WASHABLE TAGS, 1000/ROLL 2 ROLL0109

453.6037.800.000.00264.0022.0051080 NETS, TIE CORD LAUNDRY 24" X 36" 12 DZ0110

172.5028.750.000.00124.0820.6820044 BDU TROUSERS - SMALL/REGULAR 6 EA0111
Military inspired construction, six (6)

pockets, four (4) with button flaps.
Adjustable waist tab with four (4)

bartacks.  Zipper fly with snap closure.

431.2528.750.000.00310.2020.6820044 BDU TROUSER - MEDIUM/REGULAR 15 EA0112
Color to be Navy.

431.2528.750.000.00310.2020.6820044 BDU TROUSER - LARGE/REGULAR 15 EA0113
Color to be Navy.

172.5028.750.000.00124.0820.6820044 BDU TROUSER - XLARGE/REGULAR 6 EA0114
Color to be Navy.

125.0031.250.000.0082.7220.6820044 BDU TROUSER - 2XLARGE/REGULAR 4 EA0115
Color to be Navy.

291,551.11 146,447.05 307,682.67Total of all Items:
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CAROLINA TEXTILESACME SUPPLY CO LTD

714680
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CHARM-TEX
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706274700956

Item

6,530.006.535,500.005.507,180.007.1885012 COTTON YEAR ROUND THERMAL BLANKET 1,000 EA0001
100% cotton snag free closed weave
 blanket.  Preshrunk 6" selvaged

 sides and stitched ends to prevent

 dismantling.  Color to be white.

340.327.090.000.00427.208.9085012 BLANKETS, 100% FIBER WOVEN POLYESTER 48 EA0002
Using center scrim that binds fibers

 together.  Tightly woven, will not
 pill, shred or mat even after

 washing.  66" x 90".  Color to be

0.000.000.000.005,193.0011.5485052 MATTRESS COVER - VINYL 450 EA0003
To be made of "Healthguard" anti-microbial

 vinyl material, made from heavy duty

 vinyl, fire retardant, tear
 resistant, antibacterial.  Seams for

0.000.000.000.006,180.006.1885052 MATTRESS COVERS TWILL 1,000 EA0004
Slip on mattress cover.  Cover is a green

 color.  Twill 65% polyester, 35%

 combed cotton industrial finish

 fabric for maximum durability in

0.000.000.000.00207.205.1885063 PILLOWS FABRIC COVERED MICRO GUARD 40 EA0005
Sixe 20" x 26", white in color

0.000.0072.009.0071.208.9085064 CLOTH PILLOW CASES WHITE IN COLOR 8 DZ0006

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - SMALL 1,625 EA0007
V-neck slip-on reglan sleeve.  No buttons.

  One pocket over left breast double

 needle lock stitched and bartacked.
 All seams three (3) needle felled.
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0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - MEDIUM 1,625 EA0008

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - LARGE 1,625 EA0009

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - X-LARGE 1,625 EA0010

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXLARGE 1,625 EA0011

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXXLARGE 1,625 EA0012

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS 4X-LARGE 1,625 EA0013

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - 5X-LARGE 1,625 EA0014

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - SMALL MENS 4 EA0015
V-neck slip-on reglan sleeve.  No buttons.

One pocket over left breast double
needle lock stitched and bartacked.

All seams three (3) needle felled.

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - MEDIUM - MENS 8 EA0016

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - LARGE - MENS 8 EA0017

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS X-LARGE - MENS 8 EA0018

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXLARGE - MENS 4 EA0019

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XSMALL - MENS 1,735 EA0020
Slip on elastic wasit with mock fly.
 Elastic to be woven 1 1/2" heat

 resistant 26 gauge rubber, four rows

 of lock stitched to pants (chain

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - SMALL MENS 1,735 EA0021

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - MEDIUM - MENS 1,735 EA0022

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - LARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0023
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0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XLARGE -  MENS 1,735 EA0024

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XXLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0025

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XXXLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0026

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 4XLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0027

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 5XLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0028

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 6XLARGE -  MENS 175 EA0029

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 7XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0030

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 8XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0031

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 9XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0032

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 10XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0033

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - SMALL 4 EA0034
Triple stitch seam construction.  Heavy

 duty thread.  Elasticized waistband.

  Reinforcing bartacks, color coded
 size labels.  Bias and seams to be

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - MEDIUM 8 EA0035

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - LARGE 12 EA0036

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XLARGE 18 EA0037

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XXLARGE 18 EA0038

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XXXLARGE 12 EA0039

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 4XLARGE 8 EA0040
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0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 5XLARGE 4 EA0041

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 6XLARGE 4 EA0042

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 7XLARGE 4 EA0043

112.0218.670.000.000.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - MEDIUM - MENS 6 DZ0044

224.0418.670.000.000.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - LARGE - MENS 12 DZ0045

224.0418.670.000.000.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - XLARGE - MENS 12 DZ0046

114.6828.670.000.000.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRT - XXLARGE -  MENS 4 DZ0047

119.1229.780.000.000.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - XXXLARGE - MENS 4 DZ0048

55.126.890.000.000.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - SMALL 8 EA0049
COLOR TO BE NAVY

82.686.890.000.000.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - MEDIUM 12 EA0050
COLOR TO BE NAVY

82.686.890.000.000.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - LARGE 12 EA0051
COLOR TO BE NAVY

82.686.890.000.000.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - XLARGE 12 EA0052
COLOR TO BE NAVY

59.527.440.000.000.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - XXLARGE 8 EA0053
COLOR TO BE NAVY

29.767.440.000.000.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - XXXLARGE 4 EA0054
COLOR TO BE NAVY

42.565.320.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - MEDIUM 8 EA0055
COLOR TO BE GRAY
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63.845.320.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - LARGE 12 EA0056
COLOR TO BE GREY

63.845.320.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XLARGE 12 EA0057
COLOR TO BE GREY

48.806.100.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXLARGE 8 EA0058
COLOR TO BE GREY

24.406.100.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXXLARGE 4 EA0059
COLOR TO BE GREY

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - MEDIUM 10 EA0060
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - LARGE 10 EA0061
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XLARGE 5 EA0062
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXLARGE 3 EA0063
ORANGE IN COLOR
LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - MEDIUM 24 EA0064
Triple sewn, soft cotton/poly blend jersey

 knit.  6" inseam with covered
elastic waistband.  No pockets or

drawstrings.  Navy in color.

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - LARGE 24 EA0065

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - XLARGE 36 EA0066
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0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - 2XLARGE 24 EA0067

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - 3XLARGE 8 EA0068

255.505.11250.005.00295.005.9020151 MENS SOCKS SOLID CREWS 50 DZ0069
ONE SIZE FITS ALL

80% COTTON, 20% SYNTHETIC

WHITE IN COLOR

116.649.72144.0012.00118.809.9020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND - 12 DZ0070
MEDIUM - WHITE IN COLOR

174.969.72216.0012.00178.209.9020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 18 DZ0071
LARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

116.649.72144.0012.00118.809.9020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 12 DZ0072
XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

86.6410.8396.0012.0079.209.9020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 8 DZ0073
2XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

47.7611.9448.0012.0043.6010.9020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 4 DZ0074
3XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

36.009.0040.0010.0031.607.9020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0075
KNITTED ELASTIC WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 6 - WHITE IN COLOR

72.009.0080.0010.0063.207.9020186 WOMENS PANTIES 8 DZ0076
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 7 - WHITE IN COLOR

72.009.0080.0010.0063.207.9020186 WOMENS PANTIES 8 DZ0077
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 8 - WHITE IN COLOR
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40.3210.0840.0010.0031.607.9020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0078
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 9 - WHITE IN COLOR

40.3210.0840.0010.0035.608.9020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0079
KNITTED ELASTIC WAIST & LEG BAND

SIZE 10 - WHITE IN COLOR

30.881.930.000.0029.201.8220186 SPORTS BRA - SMALL (32 A/B) 16 EA0080
Hookless pull-on style.  No metal or

plastic.  Wide, non-slip straps,

racer-style back.  White in color.

92.641.930.000.0087.601.8220186 SPORTS BRA - MEDIUM (34 A/B) 48 EA0081

69.481.930.000.0065.701.8220186 SPORTS BRA - LARGE (36 A/B) 36 EA0082

23.161.930.000.0021.901.8220186 SPORTS BRA - XLARGE (38 A/B) 12 EA0083

24.362.030.000.0021.901.8220186 SPORTS BRA XXLARGE (40-42 B,C&D) 12 EA0084

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 5 1,200 PR0085
Heavy weight navy blue canvas uppers.

 White rubber around sole.  Insoles
 stitched in place.  USA made only.

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 6 1,200 PR0086

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 7 1,200 PR0087

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 8 1,200 PR0088

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 9 1,200 PR0089

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 10 1,200 PR0090

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 11 1,200 PR0091
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0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 12 1,200 PR0092

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 13 1,200 PR0093

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 14 1,200 PR0094

0.000.000.000.004,680.003.9080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 15 1,200 PR0095

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE SMALL 1,710 PR0096
Biochek Antimicrobial PVC.  Skid resistant
 sole to reduce risk of falls on wet

 floors.  Burgundy in color.

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE MEDIUM 1,710 PR0097

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE LARGE 1,710 PR0098

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE XLARGE 1,710 PR0099

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE XXLARGE 1,710 PR0100

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 3XLARGE 1,710 PR0101

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE SIZE 5-6 (SMALL) 1,710 PR0102

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 7-8 (MEDIUM) 1,710 PR0103

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 9-10 (LARGE) 1,710 PR0104

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 11-12 (XLARGE) 1,710 PR0105

0.000.000.000.003,556.802.0880032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 13-14 (XXLARGE) 1,710 PR0106

8,166.0013.617,422.0012.377,524.0012.5495405 TOWELS HEAVY OR PREMIUM WEIGHT 100% 600 DZ0107
MINIMUM 5.5 LBS PER DOZEN, WHITE IN

IMPORTED OR DOMESTIC PRE-PACKAGED

25 DOZEN PER CASE 20" X 40" IN SIZE
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306.003.06295.002.95190.001.9085092 WASHCLOTHS HEAVY OR PREMIUM WEIGHT 100 DZ0108
12" X 12" WHITE BATH WASHCLOTH

0.000.000.000.000.000.0061586 VINYL ID WASHABLE TAGS, 1000/ROLL 2 ROLL0109

269.7622.480.000.00310.8025.9051080 NETS, TIE CORD LAUNDRY 24" X 36" 12 DZ0110

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020044 BDU TROUSERS - SMALL/REGULAR 6 EA0111
Military inspired construction, six (6)

pockets, four (4) with button flaps.
Adjustable waist tab with four (4)

bartacks.  Zipper fly with snap closure.

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - MEDIUM/REGULAR 1,710 EA0112
Color to be Navy.

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - LARGE/REGULAR 15 EA0113
Color to be Navy.

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - XLARGE/REGULAR 6 EA0114
Color to be Navy.

0.000.000.000.000.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - 2XLARGE/REGULAR 4 EA0115
Color to be Navy.

119,173.30 14,467.00 18,341.16Total of all Items:
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AMERICAN TEXTILE SYSTEMSUNIFORMS MANUFACTURING

714683
Vendor:Vendor:Vendor:

TABB TEXTILES CO INC

ExtendedExtended Unit PriceExtended Unit PriceUnit PriceUnitsQuantityDescriptionProduct Code

714682714681

Item

5,950.005.958,390.008.390.000.0085012 COTTON YEAR ROUND THERMAL BLANKET 1,000 EA0001
100% cotton snag free closed weave
 blanket.  Preshrunk 6" selvaged

 sides and stitched ends to prevent

 dismantling.  Color to be white.

527.5210.990.000.000.000.0085012 BLANKETS, 100% FIBER WOVEN POLYESTER 48 EA0002
Using center scrim that binds fibers

 together.  Tightly woven, will not
 pill, shred or mat even after

 washing.  66" x 90".  Color to be

15,750.0035.000.000.000.000.0085052 MATTRESS COVER - VINYL 450 EA0003
To be made of "Healthguard" anti-microbial

 vinyl material, made from heavy duty

 vinyl, fire retardant, tear
 resistant, antibacterial.  Seams for

12,990.0012.990.000.000.000.0085052 MATTRESS COVERS TWILL 1,000 EA0004
Slip on mattress cover.  Cover is a green

 color.  Twill 65% polyester, 35%

 combed cotton industrial finish

 fabric for maximum durability in

319.607.990.000.000.000.0085063 PILLOWS FABRIC COVERED MICRO GUARD 40 EA0005
Sixe 20" x 26", white in color

119.9214.990.000.000.000.0085064 CLOTH PILLOW CASES WHITE IN COLOR 8 DZ0006

0.000.007,881.254.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - SMALL 1,625 EA0007
V-neck slip-on reglan sleeve.  No buttons.

  One pocket over left breast double

 needle lock stitched and bartacked.
 All seams three (3) needle felled.
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0.000.007,881.254.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - MEDIUM 1,625 EA0008

0.000.007,881.254.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - LARGE 1,625 EA0009

0.000.007,881.254.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - X-LARGE 1,625 EA0010

0.000.007,881.254.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXLARGE 1,625 EA0011

0.000.008,693.755.350.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXXLARGE 1,625 EA0012

0.000.008,693.755.350.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS 4X-LARGE 1,625 EA0013

0.000.008,693.755.350.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - 5X-LARGE 1,625 EA0014

0.000.0019.404.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - SMALL MENS 4 EA0015
V-neck slip-on reglan sleeve.  No buttons.

One pocket over left breast double
needle lock stitched and bartacked.

All seams three (3) needle felled.

0.000.0038.804.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - MEDIUM - MENS 8 EA0016

0.000.0038.804.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - LARGE - MENS 8 EA0017

0.000.0038.804.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS X-LARGE - MENS 8 EA0018

0.000.0019.404.850.000.0020085 V-NECK WORK SHIRTS - XXLARGE - MENS 4 EA0019

0.000.009,889.505.700.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XSMALL - MENS 1,735 EA0020
Slip on elastic wasit with mock fly.
 Elastic to be woven 1 1/2" heat

 resistant 26 gauge rubber, four rows

 of lock stitched to pants (chain

0.000.009,889.505.700.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - SMALL MENS 1,735 EA0021

0.000.009,889.505.700.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - MEDIUM - MENS 1,735 EA0022

0.000.009,889.505.700.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - LARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0023
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0.000.009,889.505.700.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XLARGE -  MENS 1,735 EA0024

0.000.009,889.505.700.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XXLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0025

0.000.0010,930.506.300.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - XXXLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0026

0.000.0010,930.506.300.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 4XLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0027

0.000.0010,930.506.300.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 5XLARGE - MENS 1,735 EA0028

0.000.001,207.506.900.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 6XLARGE -  MENS 175 EA0029

0.000.001,207.506.900.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 7XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0030

0.000.001,207.506.900.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 8XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0031

0.000.001,330.007.600.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 9XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0032

0.000.001,330.007.600.000.0020092 WORK PANTS - 10XLARGE - MENS 175 EA0033

0.000.0039.009.750.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - SMALL 4 EA0034
Triple stitch seam construction.  Heavy

 duty thread.  Elasticized waistband.

  Reinforcing bartacks, color coded
 size labels.  Bias and seams to be

0.000.0078.009.750.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - MEDIUM 8 EA0035

0.000.00117.009.750.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - LARGE 12 EA0036

0.000.00175.509.750.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XLARGE 18 EA0037

0.000.00175.509.750.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XXLARGE 18 EA0038

0.000.00129.0010.750.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - XXXLARGE 12 EA0039

0.000.0086.0010.750.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 4XLARGE 8 EA0040
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0.000.0047.4011.850.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 5XLARGE 4 EA0041

0.000.0047.4011.850.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 6XLARGE 4 EA0042

0.000.0047.4011.850.000.0020092 JUMPSUIT WITH SNAP CLOSURE - 7XLARGE 4 EA0043

0.000.0097.5016.250.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - MEDIUM - MENS 6 DZ0044

0.000.00195.0016.250.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - LARGE - MENS 12 DZ0045

0.000.00195.0016.250.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - XLARGE - MENS 12 DZ0046

0.000.0068.8017.200.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRT - XXLARGE -  MENS 4 DZ0047

0.000.0068.8017.200.000.0020070 100% COTTON T-SHIRTS - XXXLARGE - MENS 4 DZ0048

0.000.0046.805.850.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - SMALL 8 EA0049
COLOR TO BE NAVY

0.000.0070.205.850.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - MEDIUM 12 EA0050
COLOR TO BE NAVY

0.000.0070.205.850.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - LARGE 12 EA0051
COLOR TO BE NAVY

0.000.0070.205.850.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - XLARGE 12 EA0052
COLOR TO BE NAVY

0.000.0052.006.500.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - XXLARGE 8 EA0053
COLOR TO BE NAVY

0.000.0026.006.500.000.0020010 SWEATPANTS - XXXLARGE 4 EA0054
COLOR TO BE NAVY

0.000.0054.806.850.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - MEDIUM 8 EA0055
COLOR TO BE GRAY
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0.000.0082.206.850.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - LARGE 12 EA0056
COLOR TO BE GREY

0.000.0082.206.850.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XLARGE 12 EA0057
COLOR TO BE GREY

0.000.0060.007.500.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXLARGE 8 EA0058
COLOR TO BE GREY

0.000.0030.007.500.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXXLARGE 4 EA0059
COLOR TO BE GREY

0.000.0088.008.800.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - MEDIUM 10 EA0060
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.0088.008.800.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - LARGE 10 EA0061
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.0044.008.800.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XLARGE 5 EA0062
ORANGE IN COLOR

LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.0028.359.450.000.0020010 CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT - XXLARGE 3 EA0063
ORANGE IN COLOR
LOGO ON BACK "TLC"

0.000.00126.005.250.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - MEDIUM 24 EA0064
Triple sewn, soft cotton/poly blend jersey

 knit.  6" inseam with covered
elastic waistband.  No pockets or

drawstrings.  Navy in color.

0.000.00126.005.250.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - LARGE 24 EA0065

0.000.00189.005.250.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - XLARGE 36 EA0066
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0.000.00140.405.850.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - 2XLARGE 24 EA0067

0.000.0046.805.850.000.0020010 JERSEY KNIT PRACTICE SHORTS - 3XLARGE 8 EA0068

0.000.00227.504.550.000.0020151 MENS SOCKS SOLID CREWS 50 DZ0069
ONE SIZE FITS ALL

80% COTTON, 20% SYNTHETIC

WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.00136.5611.380.000.0020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND - 12 DZ0070
MEDIUM - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.00204.8411.380.000.0020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 18 DZ0071
LARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.00136.5611.380.000.0020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 12 DZ0072
XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.00101.6012.700.000.0020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 8 DZ0073
2XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.0055.9613.990.000.0020187 MENS BRIEFS POLYESTER/COTTON BLEND 4 DZ0074
3XLARGE - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.0028.007.000.000.0020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0075
KNITTED ELASTIC WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 6 - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.0056.007.000.000.0020186 WOMENS PANTIES 8 DZ0076
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 7 - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.0056.007.000.000.0020186 WOMENS PANTIES 8 DZ0077
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 8 - WHITE IN COLOR
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0.000.0028.007.000.000.0020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0078
KNITTED WAIST & LEG BANDS

SIZE 9 - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.0028.007.000.000.0020186 WOMENS PANTIES 4 DZ0079
KNITTED ELASTIC WAIST & LEG BAND

SIZE 10 - WHITE IN COLOR

0.000.0032.802.050.000.0020186 SPORTS BRA - SMALL (32 A/B) 16 EA0080
Hookless pull-on style.  No metal or

plastic.  Wide, non-slip straps,

racer-style back.  White in color.

0.000.0098.402.050.000.0020186 SPORTS BRA - MEDIUM (34 A/B) 48 EA0081

0.000.0073.802.050.000.0020186 SPORTS BRA - LARGE (36 A/B) 36 EA0082

0.000.0024.602.050.000.0020186 SPORTS BRA - XLARGE (38 A/B) 12 EA0083

0.000.0025.922.160.000.0020186 SPORTS BRA XXLARGE (40-42 B,C&D) 12 EA0084

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 5 1,200 PR0085
Heavy weight navy blue canvas uppers.

 White rubber around sole.  Insoles
 stitched in place.  USA made only.

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 6 1,200 PR0086

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 7 1,200 PR0087

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 8 1,200 PR0088

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 9 1,200 PR0089

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 10 1,200 PR0090

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 11 1,200 PR0091
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0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 12 1,200 PR0092

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 13 1,200 PR0093

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 14 1,200 PR0094

0.000.003,180.002.650.000.0080048 SLIP ON TENNIS SHOES - SIZE 15 1,200 PR0095

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE SMALL 0 PR0096
Biochek Antimicrobial PVC.  Skid resistant
 sole to reduce risk of falls on wet

 floors.  Burgundy in color.

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE MEDIUM 1,710 PR0097

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE LARGE 1,710 PR0098

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE XLARGE 1,710 PR0099

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE XXLARGE 1,710 PR0100

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 3XLARGE 1,710 PR0101

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE SIZE 5-6 (SMALL) 1,710 PR0102

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 7-8 (MEDIUM) 1,710 PR0103

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 9-10 (LARGE) 1,710 PR0104

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 11-12 (XLARGE) 1,710 PR0105

0.000.000.000.000.000.0080032 SLIP ON SANDALS SIZE 13-14 (XXLARGE) 1,710 PR0106

5,550.009.259,540.0015.906,930.0011.5595405 TOWELS HEAVY OR PREMIUM WEIGHT 100% 600 DZ0107
MINIMUM 5.5 LBS PER DOZEN, WHITE IN

IMPORTED OR DOMESTIC PRE-PACKAGED

25 DOZEN PER CASE 20" X 40" IN SIZE
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235.002.35287.002.87270.002.7085092 WASHCLOTHS HEAVY OR PREMIUM WEIGHT 100 DZ0108
12" X 12" WHITE BATH WASHCLOTH

0.000.000.000.000.000.0061586 VINYL ID WASHABLE TAGS, 1000/ROLL 2 ROLL0109

0.000.00322.2026.850.000.0051080 NETS, TIE CORD LAUNDRY 24" X 36" 12 DZ0110

0.000.00155.3425.890.000.0020044 BDU TROUSERS - SMALL/REGULAR 6 EA0111
Military inspired construction, six (6)

pockets, four (4) with button flaps.
Adjustable waist tab with four (4)

bartacks.  Zipper fly with snap closure.

0.000.00388.3525.890.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - MEDIUM/REGULAR 15 EA0112
Color to be Navy.

0.000.00388.3525.890.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - LARGE/REGULAR 15 EA0113
Color to be Navy.

0.000.00155.3425.890.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - XLARGE/REGULAR 6 EA0114
Color to be Navy.

0.000.00116.6029.150.000.0020044 BDU TROUSER - 2XLARGE/REGULAR 4 EA0115
Color to be Navy.

7,200.00 223,179.87 41,442.04Total of all Items:
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